
2024 SPRING/SUMMER



2

Table of Contents

HERITAGE
Stapled Clog   -  -  -  -  - 04

XP 2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 08

LT  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10

Raleigh  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 12

Toulouse   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 14

Torello  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 16

Melrose  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 18

Barnes  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 20

Somerset  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 22

SANDALS
Tuscany  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 24

Adelaide -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 26

Joslin   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 28

Roma  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 30

Dulce  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 32

Marietta  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 33

Sausalito  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 34

STYLES IN SIZE 35
Professional  -  -  - 05-06

Narrow Pro   -  -  -  -  -  - 06

Sonja  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 07

Ingrid  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 07

XP 2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 09

LT Pro  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10

Brenna  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 21

Berry  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 21

Reece  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 31

Rowan  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 31

Sam  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 34 

Larisa  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 37

Fawna   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 39

Kane   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 56

PRODUCT CARE & RESOURCES
Material Care  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 63

Key Features  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 64

Terms & Conditions  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 66

Marketing Support Guidelines   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 67

Heel Heights   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 68 

Online Store Associate Training   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 69

Dansko Natural Arch Technology  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 70

Index of Styles  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 71

EVERYDAY
Lisbon  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 36

Fayette  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 38

Carini  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 40

Dublin   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 41

Lucena  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 42

ACTIVE
Livorno   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 44 

Ravello  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 46

Middlebury   -  -  -  -  -  - 47 

Halifax 2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 48 

Portland   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 50 

Monte   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 52

New Castle   -  -  -  -  -  - 53

MOLDED
Kenton  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 55

MEN'S
Stapled Clog   -  -  -  -  - 58

XP 2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 60

Kenton  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 61 

Walden   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 62

Roxie Multi Milled Nubuck & Ravyn Lime Milled Nubuck – page 13

STYLES IN SIZE 43
Professional  -  -  - 05-06

Narrow Pro   -  -  -  -  -  - 06

Wide Pro   -  -  -  -  - 05-06

XP 2.0  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 09 

Wide XP 2.0  -  -  -  -  -  - 09

LT Pro  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 10

Brenna  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 21

Berry  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 21

Reece  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 31

Rowan  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 31

Sam  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 34

Fawna   -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 39

Fawna Wide  -  -  -  -  -  - 39

Paisley  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  -  - 51

 



3Ingrid Antique Brown Oiled – page 7                  Britton Tan Milled Tumbled – page 20

The legendary comfort and 

support of Dansko’s original 

stapled clog brings long -time 

wearers joy and attracts new 

fans daily. We have added 

stapled constructions that 

keep that original promise in 

bold new looks. 

Stapled Clog 

 XP 2.0

LT

Raleigh

Toulouse

Torello

Melrose

Barnes 

Somerset

HERITAGE



4

APMA
ACCEPTED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

Stapled Clog Col lect ion

HERITAGE  STAPLED

Features & Benefits
UPPER: Various high -quality leathers. Translucent is TPU.  
Glitter material on select styles. Padded instep collar. 

TOE BOX: Roomy, reinforced toe box allows toes to move 
comfortably with plenty of "wiggle room."

HEEL COUNTER: Allows heel to move up and down freely  
while providing lateral stability.

SOCKLINING: Leather for breathability.

FOOTBED: Single -density open -cell PU foam.

INNER FRAME: Provides added stability throughout.

OUTSOLE: PU rocker bottom promotes forward motion  
for shock absorption and energy return. Wide heel strike  
assists with stability. 

* Exclusive Dansko Prints

† Textile linings treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield  
   for odor control (select styles).

Sonja Coral Translucent



5

Black Glitter †
306-100202 (36-42)

Red Glitter †
306-221094 (36-42)

Sand Milled Burnished †
106-031421  (36-42)
Available 11/6/23

Springtime Patent*
406-901212  (36-42)
Available 1/15/24

Honey Distressed †
306-581464  (35-43)  MEDIUM
399-581464 (36-43)  WIDE

Saddle Full Grain †
106-531412 (35-43)

Dotty Abstract Patent*
606-410202  (36-42)

Crisscross Patent*
706-620202  (36-42)

Petrol Patent
406-110202  (35-43)

HERITAGE  STAPLED

New Color Available As Noted New Color Available As Noted Available:  10/23/23

Professional Professional Professional

Sky Translucent
047-095409 (36-42)

White Translucent
047-010101 (36-42)

Coral Translucent
047-484848 (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Sonja

$140 06700 $145 06900 $145 06900

$125 05950



6

Black Cabrio
806-020202  (35-42*)  MEDIUM
812-020202  (35-42)  NARROW
899-020202  (36-42*)  WIDE

Black Patent
406-020202  (35-43)  

Black Oiled
206-020202  (35-42*)  MEDIUM
212-020202  (36-43)  NARROW
299-020202  (36-43)  WIDE

Antique Brown/Black
206-780202  (35-42*)  MEDIUM 
212-780202  (36-43)  NARROW
299-780202  (36-42*)  WIDE

Black Tooled
906-020202  (35-43)

Black Box
006-020202  (35-42*)  MEDIUM 
099-020202  (36-43)  WIDE 

White Box
606-010101  (35-43)

Cordovan Cabrio
806-810202  (35-43)

*Size 43 available on Page 59

HERITAGE  STAPLED

Professional Professional$135 06350 $130 06150



7

Black Cabrio
847-020202  (35-42)

Black Oiled
247-020202  (35-42)

Antique Brown Oiled
247-780202  (35-42)

Black Oiled
238-020202  (35-42)

Antique Brown Oiled
238-780202  (35-42)

Antique Brown Oiled
232-780202  (36-42)

Black Oiled
232-020202  (36-42)

HERITAGE  STAPLED

Sonja Ingrid Frankie$125 05950 $125 05950 $160 07500



8

HEEL 
HEIGHT

SLIP
RESISTANT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

APMA
ACCEPTED

XP 2.0®

 Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

Patented stapled construction. 

UPPER: Various high -quality leathers. Padded instep collar. 

TOE BOX: Roomy and reinforced for comfort. 

HEEL COUNTER: Allows heel to move up and down freely  
while providing lateral stability. 

SOCKLINING: Leather for breathability. 

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Energy -return dual -density PU with  
Dansko Natural Arch® technology for all -day comfort and support. 
Memory foam for added cushioning. 

MIDSOLE: Lightweight EVA. 

OUTSOLE: Patented slip -resistant rubber outsole suitable for dry,  
wet, and oily/wet surfaces. Wide heel strike assists with stability. 

* Exclusive Dansko Prints

† Textile linings treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield  
   for odor control (select styles).

HERITAGE  XP 2.0

XP 2.0 Tropical Garden Patent



9

Black Floral Tooled
3950-360202  (35-43)

XP 2.0

Navy Embossed Patent*
3950-520202  (36-42)

Color Pop Patent*
3950-510202  (36-42)
Available 10/23/23

Glitter Waves Patent*
3950-140202  (36-42)

Pastel Blur Patent*
3950-740202  (36-42)
Available 1/2/24

Tropical Garden Patent*
3950-280202  (36-42)
Available 2/5/24

Navy Waterproof †
3950-730202 (36-42)

Brown Waterproof Pull Up †
3950-070202  (35-43)

Black Waterproof Pull Up †
3950-470202  (35-43)  MEDIUM
3959-470202  (36-43)  WIDE

New Color Available As Noted

XP 2.0

Black Patent
3950-180202  (36-42)  MEDIUM
3959-180202  (36-42)  WIDE

XP 2.0

HERITAGE  XP 2.0

$155 07500$155 07500$150 07150



10

APMA
ACCEPTED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

STAIN 
RESISTANT

LT®

 Col lect ion

LT Pro

Black Floral Tooled †
5200-360202  (35-43)

Black Leather
5200-100202  (36-42)

Features & Benefits
Patented stapled construction. 

UPPER: Stain -resistant, high -quality leathers. Padded instep collar. 

TOE BOX: Roomy and reinforced for comfort.

HEEL COUNTER: Allows heel to move up and down freely while 
providing lateral stability.

SOCKLINING: Leather for breathability.

FOOTBED: 6mm energy -return PU memory foam provides steady, 
consistent cushion.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight molded EVA for our lightest classic clog.
Wide heel strike assists with stability.

† Textile linings treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield  
   for odor control.

HERITAGE  LT

$135 06350



11
*Select styles based on leather

PRO

Wipe Clean*

Slip Resistant

Removable Footbed

Rocker Bottom

Roomy Reinforced Toe

Padded Instep Collar

Dansko Natural Arch® Technology

Lightweight EVA Midsole

Patented Stapled Construction

Leather Sockliner with Open Cell PU Foam

EVA Outsole

Leather Sockliner with 6mm Energy Return PU

Contoured PU Midsole and PU Outsole

Exposed Heel Counter

HERITAGE  LT

Professional Springtime Patent – page 5 LT Pro Black Floral Tooled – page 10 XP 2.0 Color Pop Patent – page 9

Classic Light & Soft High Performance 
$130 -145

 
$135

 
$150 -155



12 HERITAGE  R ALEIGH

Raleigh Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Patented stapled construction. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Soft linings for all -day comfort.  
Rissa & Ravyn have 100% recycled textile treated with  
Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free suede for a soft  
underfoot experience.

FOOTBED: Cushioned energy -return PU.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight, contoured BPU for built -in comfort.

OUTSOLE: Flexible, lightweight TR rubber. 

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Rissa

HEEL 
HEIGHT

1.8in
46mm

Rissa Black Nappa



13HERITAGE  R ALEIGH

Fuchsia Milled Nubuck
7187-333300  (36-42)

Lime Milled Nubuck
7187-464600  (36-42)

Black Nappa
7187-100200  (36-42)

Ivory Nappa
7187-656100  (36-42)

Available:  1/15/24

Ravyn

Multi Milled Nubuck
7186-743300  (36-42)

Black Nappa
7186-100200  (36-42)

Yellow Nappa
7186-171700  (36-42)

Available:  1/15/24

Roxie

Black Nappa
7188-100200  (36-42)

Ivory Nappa
7188-656100  (36-42)

Available:  1/15/24

Rissa$140 06400$140 06400 $140 06400



14

HEEL 
HEIGHT

APMA
ACCEPTED

Denim Milled Burnished
1712-871600  (36-42)

Black Milled Burnished
1712-501600  (36-42)

Tan Milled Burnished
1712-371600  (36-42)

HERITAGE  TOULOUSE

Toulouse Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Stapled construction. 

UPPER: Burnished leather.

LINING: Leather for breathability. Talulah is lined with  
leather and textile treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield  
for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Suede for a soft underfoot experience.

FOOTBED: Cushioned energy -return PU.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight, contoured rigid PU for built -in comfort.

OUTSOLE: Rubber for long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Tinley, Tanya, Tiffani & Tiana

New Color Available:  1/2/24

Talulah $145 06670



15

Tan Milled Burnished
1713-371600  (36-42)

Black Milled Burnished
1713-501600  (36-42)

New Colors Available:  1/2/24

Tinley

Tiana

Black Burnished Calf
1705-020200  (36-42)

Khaki Burnished Nubuck
1705-641600  (36-42)

HERITAGE  TOULOUSE

Coral Milled Burnished
1710-481600  (36-42)

New Color Available:  1/2/24

Tiffani

Tan Milled Burnished
1710-371600  (36-42)

Brown Milled Burnished
1710-531600  (36-42)

Black Milled Burnished
1710-501600  (36-42)

Linen Milled Burnished
1711-441600  (36-42)

Tan Milled Burnished
1711-371600  (36-42)

New Color Available:  1/2/24

Tanya

Black Milled Burnished
1711-501600  (36-42)

$140 06440

$140 06440

$140 06440$140 06440



16 HERITAGE  TORELLO

Torello Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Nail head construction. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers. Nubuck treated with 
3M Scotchgard™ for stain resistance.

LINING: Chrome -free leather for breathability. Taytum includes 
recycled textile with Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free suede for a soft  
underfoot experience.

FOOTBED: Cushioned energy -return PU.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight PU.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Teagan

HEEL 
HEIGHT

3.3in
83mm

Teagan White Vintage Leather

STAIN 
RESISTANT



17HERITAGE  TORELLO

Tan Milled Nubuck
3114-371400  (36-42)

Black Milled Nubuck
3114-101400  (36-42)

Blush Milled Nubuck
3114-171400  (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Taytum

Rose Milled Nubuck
3113-961400  (36-42)

Black Burnished Nappa
3113-471400  (36-42)

Inside View

Yellow Milled Nubuck
3113-171400  (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Tandi

Gunmetal Metallic
3115-871400  (36-42)

Black Burnished Nappa
3115-471400  (36-42)

White Vintage Leather
3115-011400  (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Teagan$150 06900$150 06900 $150 06900



18

Features & Benefits
Patented stapled construction. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Combination of soft lining and 100% recycled  
textile treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control  
or 100% recycled Dri -Lex Eco™ for moisture management  
and odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free leather for breathability.

FOOTBED: EVA for lightweight support.

MIDSOLE: Dual -density cork/EVA.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight rubber for long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Merrin

INSIDE ZIPPER: Makara

HEEL 
HEIGHT

1.2in
32mm

Melrose Col lect ion

HERITAGE  MELROSE

Mariella Rose Milled Nubuck



19

Brown Waxy Milled
9607-785300  (36-42)

Black Burnished Suede
9607-100200  (36-42)

Linen Nubuck
9609-445300  (36-42)

Tan Burnished Suede
9605-375300  (36-42)

Rose Milled Nubuck
9609-965300  (36-42)

Black Nappa
9609-365300  (36-42)

Black Waxy Milled
9605-500200  (36-42)

HERITAGE  MELROSE

Available:  11/6/23

Mariella Merrin Makara$140 06440 $140 06440 $175 08050



20

Features & Benefits
Patented stapled construction. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Combination of soft lining and textile treated  
with Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Leather for breathability.

FOOTBED: Dual -density EVA for full -foot support with 
memory foam for added cushioning.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight EVA.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Beatrice & Bria

HEEL 
HEIGHT

APMA
ACCEPTED

Black Burnished Nubuck
9423-477800  (36-42)

HERITAGE  BARNES

Barnes Col lect ion

Beatrice

Black Tumbled
9438-501600  (36-42)

Tan Tumbled
9438-641600  (36-42)

Available:  10/23/23

Britton $140 06440$145 06670



21

Tan Burnished Suede
9431-151600  (35-43)

Navy Burnished Full Grain
9421-541600  (36-42)

Black Burnished Nubuck
9421-101600  (35-43)

Tan Burnished Nubuck
9435-151600  (36-42)

Cinnabar Burnished Nubuck
9435-221600  (36-42)

Black Burnished Nubuck
9435-101600  (36-42)

Navy Burnished Suede
9431-751600  (36-42)

Chocolate Burnished Suede
9431-451600  (36-42)

Black Burnished Suede
9431-477800  (35-43)

Black Oiled Pull Up
9433-021600  (36-42)

Brown Oiled Pull Up
9433-781600  (36-42)

HERITAGE  BARNES

New Color Available:  10/23/23

Bria Brenna

Becka

Berry

Mushroom Burnished Nubuck
9421-871600  (36-42)

$135 06210 $140 06440

$180 08280

$140 06440



22

HEEL 
HEIGHT

2.5in
63mm

HERITAGE  SOMERSET

Somerset Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Nail head construction. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Combination of chrome -free leather and  
100% recycled textile with Aegis® Microbe Shield  
for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free leather for breathability.

FOOTBED: Energy -return EVA with Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort and support.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight PU.

Tan Milled Burnished
1831-371500  (36-42)

Black Milled Burnished
1831-029400  (36-42)

Sassy $150 06900



23

Dansko’s cute and versatile sandals are 
made to bring our same legendary comfort 

to any warm -weather occasion.

Tuscany

Adelaide

Joslin

Roma

Dulce

Marietta

Sausalito

SANDALS

Justine Luggage Calf – page 29



24 SANDALS  TUSC ANY

Tuscany Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING / SOCKLINING: Chrome -free leather.

FOOTBED: Contoured EVA with memory foam for  
added cushioning.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight TR rubber with leather stacked heel  
and TPU toplift all improve durability.

HEEL 
HEIGHT

2.3in
58mm

Theresa Black Multi Leather



25SANDALS  TUSC ANY

Poppy Nappa
5014-380300  (36-42)

Ballet Nappa
5014-650300  (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Tessie

Black Multi Leather
5013-810300  (36-42)

Black Nappa
5014-100300  (36-42)

Black Nappa
5015-100300  (36-42)

Blush Multi Leather
5013-170300  (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Theresa

Luggage Nappa
5015-640300  (36-42)

Gunmetal Metallic
5015-870300  (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Tansy$140 06300$140 06300 $140 06300



26 SANDALS  ADEL AIDE

Adelaide Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Chrome -free leather.

SOCKLINING: Burnished full grain leather.

FOOTBED: Contoured EVA with memory foam for  
added cushioning.

WEDGE: Lightweight and covered with same  
leathers as upper.

OUTSOLE: TR rubber for long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Arielle, Ana & Addyson

HEEL 
HEIGHT

APMA
ACCEPTED

Arielle Red Glazed Kid Leather



27SANDALS  ADEL AIDE

Black Glazed Kid Leather
1611-500200  (36-42)

Ivory Nappa
1611-651200  (36-42)

New Color Available:  1/2/24

Addyson

Tan Glazed Kid Leather
1610-151200  (36-42)

Tan Glazed Kid Leather
1613-151200  (36-42)

Black Glazed Kid Leather
1610-500200  (36-42)

Black Glazed Kid Leather
1613-500200  (36-42)

Denim Glazed Kid Leather
1610-721200  (36-42)

Red Glazed Kid Leather
1613-221200  (36-42)

New Color Available:  1/2/24Available:  1/2/24

AnaArielle $150 06900$150 06900$150 06900



28 SANDALS  JOSLIN

Joslin Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Chrome -free leather.

SOCKLINING: Nubuck for a soft underfoot experience.

FOOTBED: Contoured dual -density EVA for  
full -foot support.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight rubber for long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Justine, Jennifer & Judith

HEEL 
HEIGHT

1.1in
28mm

Justine Yellow Calf



29SANDALS  JOSLIN

Black Calf
6221-500200  (36-42)

Clay Calf
6221-840300  (36-42)

Available:  2/5/24

Jennifer

Luggage Calf
6220-640300  (36-42)

Black Calf
6220-500200  (36-42)

Yellow Calf
6220-170300  (36-42)

Available:  2/5/24

Justine

Black Calf
6222-500200  (36-42)

Stone Calf
6222-790300  (36-42)

Available:  2/5/24

Judith$120 05500$120 05500 $120 05500



30 SANDALS  ROMA

Roma Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: High -quality leathers. Nubuck treated with 
3M Scotchgard™ for stain resistance.

LINING: Soft, comfortable leather.

SOCKLINING: Suede for a soft underfoot experience.

FOOTBED: Molded memory foam for added cushioning.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight EVA/cork.

OUTSOLE: Rubber for long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Roslyn, Reece & Rowan

Robbie Tan Burnished

HEEL 
HEIGHT

APMA
ACCEPTED

STAIN 
RESISTANT



31SANDALS  ROMA

Cinnabar Waxy Burnished
6024-045300  (36-42)

Pewter Metallic
6024-975300  (36-42)

Mustard Milled Nubuck
6025-305300  (36-42)

New Colors Available:  2/5/24 New Color Available:  2/5/24

Reece

Black Burnished Nubuck
6028-105300  (36-42)

Black Waxy Burnished
6029-475300  (36-42)

Linen Milled Burnished
6024-445300  (36-42)

Navy Milled Nubuck
6025-755300  (36-42)

Tan Burnished Nubuck
6028-155300  (36-42)

Tan Waxy Burnished
6029-155300  (36-42)

Available:  10/23/23

Available:  2/5/24

Robbie

Roslyn
Cinnabar Milled Nubuck
6025-225300  (36-42)

Taupe Milled Nubuck
6025-165300  (36-42)

Rowan

Stone Waxy Burnished
6024-795300  (35-43)

Black Waxy Burnished
6024-470200  (35-43)

Black Nubuck
6025-105300  (36-42)
35 & 43 Available 2/5/24

$130 05980$130 05980

$130 05980

$130 05980



32 SANDALS  DULCE

Dulce Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: Chrome -free suede treated with 3M Scotchgard™  
for stain resistance or croco printed leather. 

LINING: Chrome -free leather.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free suede for a soft  
underfoot experience.

FOOTBED: Fully contoured. No break -in needed.

MIDSOLE: Dual -density cork/EVA.

OUTSOLE: Vibram ECOSTEP EVO rubber made  
with minimum 30% recycled Vibram rubber for  
long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Dayna

Black Suede
2106-470200  (36-42)

Navy Suede
2106-757800  (36-42)

Cinnabar Suede
2106-227800  (36-42)

White Croco
2106-090300  (36-42)

Tan Suede
2106-370300  (36-42)

Black Croco
2106-810200  (36-42)

New Colors Available:  2/5/24

Dayna

HEEL 
HEIGHT

STAIN 
RESISTANT

APMA
ACCEPTED

$140 06440



33

Marietta Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: High -quality leathers. Nubuck treated  
with 3M Scotchgard™ for stain resistance. 

LINING: Chrome -free leather.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free suede for a soft  
underfoot experience.

FOOTBED: Cork/EVA.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight EVA.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Marcy

Pewter Metallic
1511-979400  (36-42)

Rose Milled Nubuck
1511-969600  (36-42)

Black Milled Nubuck
1511-470200  (36-42)

New Colors Available:  11/6/23

Marcy

SANDALS  MARIET TA

HEEL 
HEIGHT

STAIN 
RESISTANT

APMA
ACCEPTED

$140 06300



34 SANDALS  SAUSALITO

Sausalito Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: Full grain leathers.

SOCKLINING: Dri -Lex® treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield 
for moisture management and odor control.

FOOTBED: Shock -absorbing foam.

OUTSOLE: PU outsole with beveled heel provides durability. 
EVA insert and lightweight nylon shank for added stability.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Season

APMA
ACCEPTED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

Black Soft Full Grain
9840-320200  (35-43)

Camel Full Grain
9849-982200  (36-42)

White Full Grain
9849-012200  (36-42)

Black Full Grain
9841-022200  (36-42 )

Black Full Grain
9849-022200  (36-42)

Season

Sophie Sam

$125 05950

$125 05950 $130 06150



35Leora Black Nappa – page 37

Dansko blends comfort and support 
with today’s trends to create a variety 

of fashionable collections.

Lisbon

Fayette

Carini

Dublin

Lucena

EVERYDAY



36

Black Nappa
2041-020200  (36-42)

Ballet Nappa
2041-650600  (36-42)

EVERYDAY  LISBON

Lisbon Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers. Lace treated with  
3M Scotchgard™ for stain resistance.

LINING: Combination of leather and textile treated with 
Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free leather for breathability.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: EVA with Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort and support.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight rubber for long -lasting wear.

Available:  1/2/24

Leeza

HEEL 
HEIGHT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

APMA
ACCEPTED

$130 05980



37

Black Nappa
2042-020200  (36-42)

Available:  2/5/24

Leora

EVERYDAY  LISBON

Poppy Nappa
2036-380600  (36-42)

Pewter Metallic
2036-970200  (36-42)

Taupe Milled
2036-200600  (36-42)

New Colors Available:  11/6/23

Larisa

Black Glazed Kid Leather
2040-470200  (36-42)

Lace

Black Milled Nappa
2036-020200  (35-42) MEDIUM
2046-020200  (36-42) WIDE
Available 2/5/24

Navy Milled
2036-750600  (36-42)

Black Milled Nappa
2038-500200  (36-42)

Taupe Milled
2038-200600  (36-42)

Black Patent
2038-180200  (36-42)

Lexie

$130 05980$130 05980 $130 05980

$130 05980



38 EVERYDAY  FAYET TE

Fayette Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Combination of leather and textile treated with 
Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Leather for breathability.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: EVA with Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort and support.

INSOLE: Tuckboard and steel shank provide stability  
and support. 

OUTSOLE: Rubber for long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Fawna & Franny

HEEL 
HEIGHT

APMA
ACCEPTED

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

Fawna Black Milled Nappa



39EVERYDAY  FAYET TE

Chestnut Burnished Calf
5501-690200  (36-42)

Chocolate Burnished Calf
5500-230200  (36-42)

Navy Burnished Calf
5501-550200  (36-42)

Black Milled Nappa
5501-020200  (35-43)  MEDIUM
5511-020200  (36-43)  WIDE

Black Milled Nappa
5500-020200  (36-42)  MEDIUM
5510-020200  (36-42)  WIDE

Black Milled Nappa
5502-020200  (36-42)

Fawna Franny Farah$140 06410 $140 06410 $140 06410



40 EVERYDAY  C ARINI

Carini Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Combination of chrome -free leather and 100% 
recycled textile treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield  
for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free leather for breathability.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: EVA with memory foam and Dansko 
Natural Arch® technology for all -day comfort and support.

OUTSOLE: Rubber for long -lasting wear.

SHAFT HEIGHT: 15 in. 38.1 cm. (Celestine)

INSIDE ZIPPER: Celestine

HOOK & LOOP: Callista

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

1.9in
48mm

APMA
ACCEPTED

Black Burnished Nubuck
3216-100200  (36-42)

Black Burnished Nubuck
3219-100200  (36-42)

Black Burnished Nubuck
3215-100200  (36-42)

Black Burnished Nubuck
3218-100200  (36-42)

Callista Carrie Celestine

Camdyn

$145 06525 $145 06525 $210 09450

$145 06525



41

Deena

Daisie

EVERYDAY  DUBLIN

Dublin Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: Waterproof leathers.

LINING: Combination of leather, textile  
and soft Dri -Lex Eco™ for moisture management  
and odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free leather for breathability.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Molded PU footbed with Dansko 
Natural Arch® technology and memory foam for all -day 
comfort and support.

OUTSOLE: Crepe textured TR rubber outsole for long -lasting 
wear. Leather stacked heel with water -repellent treatment 
and TPU toplift all improve durability.

INSIDE ZIPPER: Daisie

WATERPROOF CONSTRUCTION: Daisie

HEEL 
HEIGHT

1.9in
48mm

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

WATERPROOF
LEATHERS

Black Waterproof Tumbled
2930-472300  (36-42)

Tan Waterproof Burnished
2930-370300  (36-42)

Black Waterproof Tumbled
2931-472300  (36-42)

Tan Waterproof Burnished
2931-370300  (36-42)

$150 06750

$200 09000



42 EVERYDAY  LUCENA

Lucena Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: High -quality leathers.

LINING: Dri -Lex® Dri -Freeze® for moisture management  
and textile with Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Chrome -free leather for breathability.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: EVA with Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort and support.

OUTSOLE: Flexible, lightweight blown rubber.

Black Burnished Calf
9142-507800  (36-42)

Black Burnished Calf
9140-507800  (36-42)

Tan Burnished Calf
9142-370300  (36-42)

Linley Libbie

HEEL 
HEIGHT

1.1in
28mm

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

$140 06440 $140 06440



43Rayna Sage Multi Webbing – page 46

Dansko’s sport -inspired 

collections upgrade the 

cushioning of activewear 

with the legendary all -day 

support and stability of  

our most innovative 

technologies.

Livorno

Ravello

Middlebury

Halifax 2.0

Portland

Monte

New Castle

ACTIVE

Mia Sage – page 47



44

HEEL 
HEIGHT

STAIN 
RESISTANT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

APMA
ACCEPTED

ACTIVE  LIVORNO

Livorno Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: Recycled mesh uppers treated with 3M Scotchgard™ 
protector for stain resistance.

LINING: Recycled textile with Aegis® Microbe Shield for 
moisture management and odor control.

SOCKLINING: Dri -Lex® recycled textile treated  
with Aegis® Microbe Shield for moisture management  
and odor control.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Energy -return EVA features  
Dansko Natural Arch Plus™ technology, heel shock 
absorption pad, and Propel forepart.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight EVA.

OUTSOLE: Lightweight rubber for long -lasting wear.

TOGGLE ADJUSTABILITY: Penni

Peony Hot Pink Mesh Peony Navy Mesh

RECYCLED
FABRIC



45ACTIVE  LIVORNO

Raisin Mesh
4206-454896  (36-42)

Black Mesh
4205-470200  (36-42)

Denim Mesh
4206-718585  (36-42)

Penni Pace

Hot Pink Mesh
4207-334896  (36-42)

Yellow Mesh
4207-175417  (36-42)

Navy Mesh
4207-757505  (36-42)

New Colors Available:  1/2/24

Peony

White Mesh
4207-011934  (36-42)

Black Mesh
4207-106194  (36-42)

• Dansko Natural Arch Plus™ technology provides  
 added support in the arch with lateral and medial  
 stability in the heel.

 • Propel forepart provides cushioning and energy  
 return while improving acceleration during walking.

 • Heel shock absorption pad for added  
 comfort and cushioning.

 • Proven technology through an  
 independent study.

DANSKO NATURAL ARCH PLUS

Black/Grey Mesh
4205-100294  (36-42)  MEDIUM
4215-100294  (36-42)  WIDE

$140 06440 $140 06440$140 06440



46

Ivory Multi Webbing
4916-612400  (36-42)

Brown Multi Webbing
4916-530300  (36-42)

ACTIVE  R AVELLO

Ravello Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: Recycled webbings.

FOOTBED: Energy -return EVA with Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology and Propel forepart for all -day comfort.

MIDSOLE: Super lightweight EVA midsole.

OUTSOLE: High -abrasion rubber for long -lasting wear.

HOOK & LOOP ADJUSTABILITY: Rayna & Rosette

Sage Multi Webbing
4917-130300  (36-42)

Black Multi Webbing
4917-810300  (36-42)

Grey Multi Webbing
4916-941000  (36-42)

Lilac Multi Webbing
4917-850300  (36-42)

Rayna

Rosette

Available:  2/5/24

HEEL 
HEIGHT

APMA
ACCEPTED

RECYCLED
WEBBING

$115 05480

$110 05250



47

Middlebury Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: (Mary) has waterproof leathers.  
(Mia) built with 100% recycled PET.

LININGS: (Mary) Dri -Lex Eco™ linings for moisture management 
and odor control.
(Mia) Recycled textile with Aegis® Microbe Shield for moisture 
management and odor control.

FOOTBED: Removable energy -return EVA features Dansko 
Natural Arch Plus™ technology, heel shock absorption pad, and 
Propel forepart for all -day comfort. (Mia) Footbed is unlined.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight, cushioned EVA.

OUTSOLE: Durable Vibram ECOSTEP EVO rubber is slip resistant 
for outdoor use on snow and dry surface. Made with minimum 
30% Vibram recycled rubber for long -lasting wear. 

WATERPROOF CONSTRUCTION: Mary

TOGGLE ADJUSTABILITY: Mia

Taupe Waterproof Burnished
4720-161200  (36-42)

HEEL 
HEIGHT

1.9in
48mm

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

Black Waterproof Burnished
4720-501200  (36-42)

Mary

Black
4722-101200  (36-42)

Sage
4722-137800  (36-42)

Grey
4722-247800  (36-42)

Available:  1/2/24

Mia

ACTIVE  MIDDLEBURY

RECYCLED
MATERIAL

$150 06870

$130 05980



48 ACTIVE  HALIFA X 2.0

Halifax 2.0 Col lect ion

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: Chrome -free leather and recycled nylon.  
Suede treated with 3M Scotchgard™ for stain resistance.

LINING: Dri -Lex® Dri -Freeze® for moisture management 
and textile Aegis® Microbe Shield for moisture odor control.

SOCKLINING: Dri -Lex® Dri -Freeze® for moisture 
management and odor control.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Energy -return EVA with  
Dansko Natural Arch® technology for all -day comfort  
and support.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight, energy -return EVA with nylon  
shank for stability.

OUTSOLE: Natural rubber for long -lasting wear. 

TOGGLE ADJUSTABILITY: Henriette

ELASTICIZED LACES: Harlyn

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

STAIN 
RESISTANT

HEEL 
HEIGHT

APMA
ACCEPTED

RECYCLED
FABRIC

Hayleigh Ecru Suede



49ACTIVE  HALIFA X 2.0

Black Suede
4855-100285  (36-42)

Navy Suede
4852-757575  (36-42)

Ecru Suede
4855-619434  (36-42)

Black/Black Suede
4852-360295  (36-42)  MEDIUM
4862-360295  (36-42)  WIDE

Hayleigh Henriette

Blue Suede
4854-391017  (36-42)

Black Suede
4854-100285  (36-42)

Ecru Suede
4854-619434  (36-42)

Available:  11/6/23 Available:  1/2/24

Harlyn

Grey Suede
4852-941094  (36-42)

$120 05700 $120 05700$120 05700



50 ACTIVE  PORTL AND

Portland Col lect ion

APMA
ACCEPTED

WATER 
PROOF

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: Waterproof leathers. Treated with 3M Scotchgard™  
for stain resistance.

LINING: Dri -Lex Eco™ for moisture management.

SOCKLINING: Dri -Lex Eco™ with Cleansport NXT for  
organic odor control.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Triple -density EVA footbed with Dansko 
Natural Arch® technology for all -day comfort and support.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight, shock -absorbing EVA with shank for stability.

OUTSOLE: Durable Vibram rubber outsole is slip -resistant for 
outdoor use on snow and dry surfaces.

WATERPROOF CONSTRUCTION: Paisley & Patti

Paisley Sky Burnished Suede

STAIN 
RESISTANT



51ACTIVE  PORTL AND

Navy Milled Nubuck
4350-751075  (36-43)  MEDIUM
4359-751075  (36-42)  WIDE

Navy Milled Nubuck
4353-752005  (36-42)

Black/Black Suede
4350-470294  (36-43)  MEDIUM
4359-470294  (36-42)  WIDE

Taupe Burnished Suede
4353-152015  (36-42)

Patti

Walnut Suede
4350-207616  (36-42)  MEDIUM
4359-207616 (36-42)  WIDE
Available 11/6/23

Brown Burnished Suede
4350-782320  (36-42)

Sky Burnished Suede
4350-099409  (36-42)

New Color Available:  10/23/23

Paisley

Grey/Blue Suede
4350-241005  (36-42)

Red Burnished Suede
4350-220222  (36-42)

Black Milled Nubuck
4353-100294  (36-42)

$150 06870$150 06870



52

Black Mesh
1945-470202  (36-42)

Navy Mesh
1945-757571  (36-42)

Light Grey Mesh
1945-245405  (36-42) 

ACTIVE  MONTE

Monte Col lect ion

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: Recycled mesh uppers treated with 3M 
Scotchgard™ for stain resistance. Easy on/off.

LINING: Recycled textile linings treated with  
Aegis® Microbe Shield for odor control.

SOCKLINING: Dri -Lex Eco™ for moisture management 
and Cleansport NXT organic odor control.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: EVA with Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort and support.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight, cushioned EVA.

OUTSOLE: Slip -resistant rubber outsole suitable  
for dry, wet, and oily/wet surfaces.

ELASTICIZED LACES: Marlee

Marlee

SLIP
RESISTANT

HEEL 
HEIGHT

RECYCLED
UPPERS

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

$120 05700



53

Black Leather
1957-020202  (36-42)

Neci

New Castle Col lect ion

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: Wipe -clean leather uppers.

LINING: Textile treated with Aegis® Microbe Shield for  
odor control.

SOCKLINING: Dri -Lex® for moisture management.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Energy -return EVA with Dansko 
Natural Arch® technology for all -day comfort and support.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight, energy -return EVA with nylon  
shank for stability.

OUTSOLE: Patented slip -resistant rubber outsole suitable for 
dry, wet, and oily/wet surfaces.

ACTIVE  NEW C ASTLE

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

STAIN 
RESISTANT

SLIP
RESISTANT

APMA
ACCEPTED

$115 05500



54Kaci Pink Molded – page 56

Dansko’s lightweight molded 

products are constructed with I’m 

green™ bio -based EVA. I'm green™ is 

made from rapidly renewable sugar 

cane, which replaces over 50% of 

fossil fuel -based content with  

plant -based material. 

Kenton

MOLDED



55

Kenton Col lect ion

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and 
custom orthotics. 

UPPER: I’m green™ bio -based EVA 
made from over 50% plant -based 
materials.

SOCKLINING: Dri -Lex® for moisture 
management and Cleansport NXT 
organic odor control.

FOOTBED: I’m green™ bio -based EVA 
made from over 50% plant -based 
materials. Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort  
and support.

OUTSOLE: Patented slip -resistant 
rubber outsole suitable for dry, wet, 
and oily/wet surfaces.

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and 
custom orthotics. 

UPPER: I’m green™ bio -based EVA 
made from over 50% plant -based 
materials. Perforated for ventilation.

FOOTBED: I’m green™ bio -based EVA 
made from over 50% plant -based 
materials. Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort  
and support.

OUTSOLE: Wood grain printed. 
Channeled for durability.

Features & Benefits
UPPER: I’m green™ bio -based EVA 
made from over 50% plant -based 
materials.

FOOTBED: I’m green™ bio -based EVA 
made from over 50% plant -based 
materials. Dansko Natural Arch® 
technology for all -day comfort  
and support.

OUTSOLE: Wood grain printed. 
Channeled for durability.

MOLDED  KENTON

HEEL 
HEIGHT

SLIP
RESISTANT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

APMA
ACCEPTED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

Kaci Kane Kandi

HEEL 
HEIGHT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

APMA
ACCEPTED



56

Blue Molded
4146-545400  (36-42)

Blue Molded
4145-545400  (36-42)

Black Molded
4520-180200  (36-42)

Red Molded
4145-046800  (36-42)

Blue Molded
4520-050500  (36-42)

Kane Kandi

Black Molded
4146-020200  (36-42)

White Molded
4146-010100  (36-42)

Pink Molded
4146-489600  (36-42)

New Color Available:  2/5/24

Kaci

MOLDED  KENTON

Black Molded
4145-180200  (35-43)

SLIP
RESISTANT

$85 03910 $85 03910$90 04140



57Kane Black – See page 61

Crafted with premium 

materials, Dansko’s 

products for men include 

casual, refined styles that 

are enhanced with all -day 

comfort and support.

Stapled Clog

XP 2.0

Kenton

Walden

MEN'S



58 MEN'S STAPLED CLOG

Men's Stapled Clog Col lect ion

Features & Benefits
UPPER: Various high -quality leathers. Padded instep collar. 

TOE BOX: Roomy, reinforced toe box allows toes to move 
comfortably with plenty of "wiggle room."

HEEL COUNTER: Allows heel to move up and down freely while 
providing lateral stability.

SOCKLINING: Leather for breathability.

FOOTBED: Single -density open -cell PU foam.

INNER FRAME: Provides added stability throughout.

OUTSOLE: PU rocker bottom promotes forward motion for  
shock absorption and energy return. Wide heel strike assists  
with stability. 

APMA
ACCEPTED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

Professional Black Cabrio



59MEN'S STAPLED CLOG

Black Oiled
206-020202 (*43-48)

Black Box
050-020202  (42-47)

Antique Brown Oiled
206-780202 (*43-48)  MEDIUM 
299-780202 (*43-47)  WIDE

Black Oiled 
250-020202  (42-47)

Black Cabrio 
806-020202 (*43-48)  MEDIUM
899-020202 (*43-47)  WIDE

Antique Brown Oiled 
250-780202  (42-47)

Professional Karl

Black Box
006-020202  (*43-48)

Professional

*Size 42 available on Page 6

$140 06950 $130 06450$135 06700



60

Black Burnished Nubuck
3951-100202  (42-47)

Brown Oiled
3951-787878  (42-47)

MEN'S XP 2.0

Men's XP 2.0 Col lect ion

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

Patented stapled construction. 

UPPER: Various high -quality leathers. Padded instep collar. 

TOE BOX: Roomy and reinforced for comfort.

HEEL COUNTER: Allows heel to move up and down freely 
while providing lateral stability.

SOCKLINING: Leather for breathability.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Energy -return dual -density PU  
with Dansko Natural Arch® technology for all -day comfort 
and support. Memory foam for added cushioning.

MIDSOLE: Lightweight EVA.

OUTSOLE: Patented slip -resistant rubber outsole suitable  
for dry, wet, and oily/wet surfaces. Wide heel strike assists 
with stability.

XP 2.0 Men's

HEEL 
HEIGHT

SLIP
RESISTANT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

APMA
ACCEPTED

1.7in
42mm

$150 07300



61

Kane Men's

Men's Kenton Col lect ion

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: I’m green™ bio -based EVA made from over 50% 
plant -based materials. Perforated for ventilation.

FOOTBED: I’m green™ bio -based EVA made from over 50% 
plant -based materials. Dansko Natural Arch® technology for 
all -day comfort and support.

OUTSOLE: Wood grain printed. Channeled for durability.

MEN'S KENTON

Black Molded
4144-180200  (42-47)

HEEL 
HEIGHT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

APMA
ACCEPTED

$90 04200



62

Black Smooth
8701-020200  (41-48)

MEN'S WALDEN

Men's Walden Col lect ion

Features & Benefits 
Accommodates most standard and custom orthotics. 

UPPER: Various high -quality leathers.

LININGS: Leather for breathability.

REMOVABLE FOOTBED: Triple -density EVA for optimal arch 
support and maximum shock absorption.

MIDSOLE: PU with tuckboard and riveted shank for stability.

OUTSOLE: Slip -resistant rubber outsole suitable for dry, 
wet, and oily/wet surfaces.

Mocha Full Grain
8706-351000  (41-48)

Black Full Grain
8703-020200  (41-48)

Black Full Grain
8706-020200  (41-48)

Wyatt Wayne

Brown Distressed
8701-787800  (41-48)

Wynn

Black Smooth
8704-020200  (41-48)

Walker

APMA
ACCEPTED

HEEL 
HEIGHT

SLIP
RESISTANT

REMOVABLE
FOOTBED

$145 07000 $145 07000

$140 06750

$140 06750



63

MATERIAL TYPE Beeswax 
Conditioner

Leather 
Cream

Oiled Leather 
Restorer

Suede &  
Nubuck  

Protector 
Spray

Nubuck 
Block & 
Brush

Clean Damp 
Cloth Soap & Water Soft, Dry Cloth

ANILINE CALF

BOX LEATHER

CABRIO, TOOLED, TEXTURED 
& PRINTED LEATHERS

CALF (BURNISHED & ANTIQUED), 
SMOOTH & ANTIQUED LEATHERS

DISTRESSED LEATHER

FABRIC, CANVAS, MESH, WEBBING, 
CHROME, GLITTER & EMBROIDERED

FULL GRAIN (BURNISHED, SOFT,  
WAXY & TUMBLED) LEATHERS

LEATHER, WASHED LEATHER & SNAKE

MOLDED

MULTI, METALLIC & KID SUEDE

NAPPA (BRUSH OFF, MILLED,  
BURNISHED) LEATHERS

NUBUCK (MILLED, BURNISHED) 
& SUEDE LEATHERS

OILED LEATHER

PATENT (TOOLED & CRINKLE) LEATHERS

PULL UP (TUMBLED, VINTAGE & OILED)  
LEATHERS

TRANSLUCENT

VINTAGE NAPPA & PRINTED HAIRCALF

WATERPROOF SUEDE & NUBUCK

WAXY CALF & WATERPROOF LEATHERS

WOOL BLEND

A NUBUCK BLOCK & BRUSH 

B SUEDE & NUBUCK SPRAY 

C BEESWAX CONDITIONER 

D OILED LEATHER RESTORER 

E LEATHER CREAM 

F FOOTBED CLEANER  

Leather Care Products
The following products will help prolong the life of your Dansko shoes.

12  blocks & brushes/case 

12  4 -oz. bottles/case

12  2 -oz. jars/case

12  4 -oz. bottles/case

12  4 -oz. bottles/case

6    4 -oz. bottles/case

A B C D E F

Forepart Inserts
Sole inserts create a better fit for 
those in -between sizes.

Forepart Insert
One Size Fits All

Material Care Products & Accessories

MATERIAL CARE

•

•

•
•
•
• •

•
•

•

•
•

•
•
••

•

•
•

•
•
•

•
•

•

•
••
•
•

•

•

•
•

$52.50 per case

$48.00 per case

$42.00 per case

$52.50 per case

$42.50 per case 

$40.50 per case

$2.75/each



Stapled 
Clog XP 2.0 LT Pro Raleigh Toulouse Torello Melrose Barnes Somerset Tuscany Adelaide Joslin Roma Dulce Marietta Sausalito Lisbon Fayette Carini Dublin Lucena Livorno Ravello Middlebury Halifax 2 Portland Monte New 

Castle
Kenton 

Kaci
Kenton

Kane
Kenton
Kandi Walden

Heel Height 2”
50mm

1.7” 
42mm

1.7”
43mm

1.8”
46mm

2.2”
55mm

3.3”
83mm

1.2”
32mm

1.5”
37mm

2.5”
63mm

2.3”
58mm

2.8”
70mm

1.1”
28mm

1.4”
35mm

1.6”
40mm

2.2”
55mm

2.4”
60mm

.7”
17mm

1.4”
35mm

1.9”
48mm

1.9”
48mm

1.1”
28mm

1.8”
45mm

1.8”
45mm

1.9”
48mm

1.4”
35mm

1.5”
37mm

2”
52mm

1.4”
35mm

1.6”
40mm

1.5”
37mm

2.2”
55mm

1.5”
37mm

Stain Resistant • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stapled Construction • • • • • • • • •
Waterproof Construction • • •
Waterproof Leathers • • • •
Slip Resistant -
Dry, Wet & Oily Wet • • • • •
Slip Resistant -
Outdoor Snow and Dry • •
APMA Accepted • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Dansko Natural 
Arch Technology • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
EVA Footbed • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Open Cell PU Footbed • • • • •
Memory Foam Footbed • • • • • • •
Removable Footbed • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Shock-Absorbing 
Foam Midsole •
Odor Control • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Moisture Management • • • • • • • • •
PU Outsole • • • •
Rubber Outsole • • • •            • • • • • • • • • • •
EVA Outsole • • • • • •
Vibram® Rubber Outsole • • •
TR Rubber Outsole • • • •

*

*

* *

*Select styles only

Key Features



Stapled 
Clog XP 2.0 LT Pro Raleigh Toulouse Torello Melrose Barnes Somerset Tuscany Adelaide Joslin Roma Dulce Marietta Sausalito Lisbon Fayette Carini Dublin Lucena Livorno Ravello Middlebury Halifax 2 Portland Monte New 

Castle
Kenton 

Kaci
Kenton

Kane
Kenton
Kandi Walden

Heel Height 2”
50mm

1.7” 
42mm

1.7”
43mm

1.8”
46mm

2.2”
55mm

3.3”
83mm

1.2”
32mm

1.5”
37mm

2.5”
63mm

2.3”
58mm

2.8”
70mm

1.1”
28mm

1.4”
35mm

1.6”
40mm

2.2”
55mm

2.4”
60mm

.7”
17mm

1.4”
35mm

1.9”
48mm

1.9”
48mm

1.1”
28mm

1.8”
45mm

1.8”
45mm

1.9”
48mm

1.4”
35mm

1.5”
37mm

2”
52mm

1.4”
35mm

1.6”
40mm

1.5”
37mm

2.2”
55mm

1.5”
37mm

Stain Resistant • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Stapled Construction • • • • • • • • •
Waterproof Construction • • •
Waterproof Leathers • • • •
Slip Resistant -
Dry, Wet & Oily Wet • • • • •
Slip Resistant -
Outdoor Snow and Dry • •
APMA Accepted • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Dansko Natural 
Arch Technology • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
EVA Footbed • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Open Cell PU Footbed • • • • •
Memory Foam Footbed • • • • • • •
Removable Footbed • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Shock-Absorbing 
Foam Midsole •
Odor Control • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Moisture Management • • • • • • • • •
PU Outsole • • • •
Rubber Outsole • • • •            • • • • • • • • • • •
EVA Outsole • • • • • •
Vibram® Rubber Outsole • • •
TR Rubber Outsole • • • •

*

*

Key Features



66

PAYMENT TERMS: 
•  Failure to pay invoices within terms, post -dating  
 checks, or checks returned for non-sufficient  
 funds are grounds for non -shipment.

•   A service charge of 1.5% per month will be 
assessed on all overdue accounts.

•  It is the Account’s responsibility to inspect all  
 shipments and notify Dansko of any claims  
 or invoice discrepancies within 30 days of  
 invoice date.

•  Deductions from payments for any reason will  
 not be permitted until credit memos are issued.

RETURNS: 
•   Returns will be accepted for defective 

merchandise only. If products are repairable, 
Dansko may, at its discretion, incur the cost to 
repair the product before replacing or crediting 
the account.

•   No item may be returned without first  
contacting Customer Service to obtain an RA#;  
a $3.50 per pair re -stocking fee will be assessed 
for invalid RA#s.

•  If, at Dansko’s discretion, return authorization is  
 given for non -defective merchandise, a $3.50 per  
 pair re -stocking fee will be assessed.

•  Once authorized please make sure all returns  
 are sent to the Dansko Distribution Center,  
 10 Five Star Road, West Grove, PA 19390.

INTERNET POLICY: 
•   Accounts that wish to distribute Dansko footwear 

and accessories via the Internet must be  
approved by Dansko. Contact Dansko sales  
for additional information.

CREDIT TERMS: 
• All new stores and storefronts must be  
 pre -approved by Dansko, LLC and by a regional   
 Dansko independent sales representative.

•  Dansko’s standard terms are net 30 days, with 
approved credit. A Dansko Credit Application form 
must be completed, signed and returned to Dansko 
before credit will be assessed.

• All new accounts must complete, sign, and return 
 the Dansko Standard Terms & Conditions of Sale 
 agreement to Dansko before any merchandise  
 can be shipped.

DELIVERY: 
•   Dansko takes great care in our delivery model 

and have a dedicated team that works hard at our 
state -of -the -art Distribution Center. We will always 
do our very best to ship within a reasonable period 
of order receipt.

•   Allow 4 -8 weeks for items not currently in stock.

•  Unless otherwise advised by Dansko, all  
 back -orders are considered valid, will be shipped  
 as available, and will include shipping charges.

•   All orders will be shipped via UPS Ground unless 
otherwise requested.

•  Accounts will be notified in the event of anticipated  
 delays in delivery.

•   All shipments are subject to a $1.75 per carton 
handling fee.

•  If a shipment is refused for any reason other than   
 an error in the shipping process, a $3.50 per pair   
 re -stocking fee, plus shipping costs, will be charged.

• Drop ship items and orders of one or two pairs will  
 be assessed a $5.00 service charge, per order.

•  Transshipping Dansko products by an Account  
 is not permitted without prior written approval   
 from Dansko.

See the Dansko, LLC. Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale Agreement for complete information.

Dansko is committed to being your favorite company to work with and your favorite products to provide. We care 
about the bigger picture and quality of life, rather than just selling products. We treat our employees and partners like 
family and require our manufacturing partners around the world to adhere to our Code of Conduct regarding working 
environments, labor, human rights, and safety.

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Our Footprint

Terms & Conditions



67MARKETING SUPPORT GUIDELINES

Marketing Support Guidelines

MARKETING SUPPORT ELIGIBILITY 

Retailers may be eligible to receive reimbursements 
for Marketing Support in an amount up to 3% of 
annual purchases (less any sales returns). Marketing 
Support is calculated on a calendar year basis and 
resets at the start of each new calendar year.

Requests for Marketing Support, including advertising, 
fixture, and promotional material orders, must be  
pre -approved in writing by Dansko.

STEP 1:  REQUEST MARKETING SUPPORT

To request Support for your Marketing Activity, 
complete a new Marketing Support Request form 
located on Retailer.Dansko.com. If advertising artwork 
is complete, submit a copy of your artwork along with 
your request form.

• You will be notified by Dansko within three business  
 days after submission of your request regarding its   
 status for Support. If Support is approved, you will   
 receive a confirmation email with a PO number.

• All Marketing Support Requests should be  
 received a minimum of four weeks prior to the   
 advertisement/ publication print deadline  
 or event date.

• GWP requests must be received a minimum of  
 four weeks prior to the event date.

STEP 2:  ARTWORK REVIEW

If you did not include your artwork with your 
Marketing Support Request form, you will now need 
to submit it for review – Dansko’s written pre -approval 
of artwork is required for Marketing Support. Whether 
a print ad, email, webpage, catalog, point -of -purchase 
or piece of merchandise, all communication must 
be true to the Dansko brand to maintain consistent 
brand messaging.

Artwork for which Marketing Support is requested, 
must be submitted for pre -approval at least two 
weeks prior to the advertisement/publication print 
deadline or event date. Upload your artwork in the 
Marketing Support Portal at Retailer.Dansko.com

You can visit Retailer.Dansko.com as a resource for ad 
slicks, logo downloads, media scripts and other marketing 
downloads. The Dansko Retailer Site is password 
protected. To create a login, click “Create a New Account” 
and provide the required information. The next time  
you visit the Retailer Site, simply log in with your  
account credentials.

Please Note: Subject to Dansko’s approval to provide 
Marketing Support for your marketing activity as 
described above, any print, digital or radio ad using a 
Dansko template from the Retailer Site will be reimbursed 
up to 100% and any ads using materials produced outside 
of Dansko will be reimbursed up to 50%. Advertisements 
that feature other brands will be subject to a reduction in 
reimbursement.

STEP 3:  REIMBURSEMENT

Once the approved Marketing Support activity has 
ended, please complete and submit your Reimbursement 
Form with appropriate documentation in the 
Marketing Support Portal at Retailer.Dansko.com. The 
Reimbursement Form must be submitted to Dansko no 
later than 60 days from the date of the advertisement or 
event, and you will need to provide:

• A copy of the original invoice and tear sheet with  
 the actual advertisement

• A copy from the publication in which the  
 advertisement appeared

• Written confirmation of the actual air times and   
 copy from the advertisement for radio and  
 television advertising.

If you did not receive prior approval to create the advertising 
material, your request for reimbursement may not be approved.

Dansko can help support your marketing efforts through a variety of marketing resources. Dansko’s Marketing 
Support is intended to increase both awareness around the Dansko brand and traffic in your store through 
activities such as advertising, direct mail, social media, digital communications, fixtures and promotional materials.

To be eligible for Dansko Marketing Support and reimbursement, marketing and advertising activities and materials 
must be pre -approved by Dansko in writing and conform to the guidelines described in this document. Activities 
that are eligible for Marketing Support promote Dansko products and use Dansko authorized branding, logos, and 
other marketing materials. For help planning an ad campaign or an event, or for help with artwork, call Dansko at 
800.DANSKO.4 (800.326.7564) and ask for the Marketing Department, or email MarketingSupport@dansko.com.



68

Heel Heights

MARKETING SUPPORT GUIDELINES / HEEL HEIGHTS

WHAT ADVERTISING IS ELIGIBLE TO  
RECEIVE MARKETING SUPPORT?

The following activities are, with Dansko’s written 
pre-approval, eligible for Marketing Support: 
 • Print, television and radio ads
 • Electronic Display advertising
 • Facebook marketplace advertisements
 • Mobile advertisements
 • Advertisements on other social media platforms

The following activities are NOT eligible for 
Marketing Support:
 • SEO and paid search advertising with pay -per -click
 • Email list generation
 • Posts on social media pages
 • Ads on a retailer’s own website
 • Online directories and review sites
 • Website maintenance
 • Other activities not pre -approved by Dansko

Dansko will not reimburse for any advertising that 
includes pricing lower than Dansko’s MSRP.

Subject to Dansko’s approval to provide Marketing 
Support for your Marketing Activity as described 
above, Marketing Support may be used towards:

DISPLAY & FIXTURES:  Marketing Support may be used 
towards up to 100% of the cost of FRED display and 
fixture items, including any shipping charges (within the 
contiguous United States only).

PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS:  Marketing Support may 
be used for promotional items for up to 50% of the 
cost of items. Retailers are responsible for shipping 
costs on all promotional items. Leather care products 
are not considered promotional items.

USE OF THE DANSKO LOGO

Always use the Dansko logo in its original form 
without any changes, including when used in print, 
digital or television advertisements. By using the logo 
in its original form, you help ensure that customers 
recognize your store as an authorized Dansko retailer. 
According to studies, brand recognition only occurs 
after a consumer has seen a logo 12 times or more; 
consistent use of the Dansko logo will help drive 
consumer recognition with your store. Always use  
a high-resolution logo file in layout or artwork.  
DO NOT stretch, crop, recolor, resize, change the 
color, or otherwise modify the Dansko logo.

All of Dansko’s other policies and terms apply to 
these guidelines, and eligibility to participate in 
Marketing Support is subject to an account not being 
in violation of any of Dansko’s other policies and 
terms. The foregoing includes, but is not limited to, 
the requirement that an account be in good credit 
standing with Dansko in order to participate. 

For additional questions about these  
Marketing Support Guidelines, please contact 
MarketingSupport@dansko.com.

CARINI
1.9in ~ 48mm

LISBON
.7in ~ 17mm

MONTE
2in ~ 52mm

DUBLIN
1.9in ~ 48mm

LIVORNO
1.8in ~ 45mm

NEW CASTLE
1.4in ~ 35mm

PORTLAND
1.5in ~ 37mm

RALEIGH
1.8in ~ 46mm

RAVELLO
1.8in ~ 45mm

MEN’S KENTON
1.7in ~ 42mm

MEN’S STAPLED
2in ~ 50mm

MEN’S XP 2.0
1.7in ~ 42mm

DULCE
1.6in ~ 40mm

LT
1.7in ~ 43mm

LUCENA
1.1in ~ 28mm

MARIETTA
2.2in ~ 55mm

ROMA
1.4in ~ 35mm

FAYETTE
1.4in ~ 35mm

HALIFAX 2
1.4in ~ 35mm

MARIETTA
2.2in ~ 55mm

SAUSALITO
2.4in ~ 60mm

JOSLIN
1.1in ~ 28mm

MELROSE
1.2in ~ 32mm

SOMERSET
2.5in ~ 63mm

BARNES
1.5in ~ 37mm

ADELAIDE
2.8in ~ 70mm

KENTON
Various Heights

MIDDLEBURY
1.9in ~ 48mm

STAPLED
2in ~ 50mm

TOULOUSE
2.2in ~ 55mm

TORELLO
3.3in ~ 83mm

MEN'S WALDEN
1.5in ~ 37mm

TUSCANY
2.3in ~ 58mm

XP 2.0
1.7in ~ 42mm



69

QR code instructions and Image
1 Open the camera app.

2 Center the QR code to  
 appear in the view finder.

3 Click the push notification  
 to register.

Independent Occupational

HERE’S HOW TO SIGN UP:
1 To register for Independent accounts, go to myagi.com/s/danskoindependent.
 To register for Occupational accounts, go to myagi.com/s/danskoccupational
 or scan the below QR Code.

2 Click View Content from Dansko.

3 Enter your name, email and role.

4 Search for your retailer name, and select your location.  
 If you cannot locate your retailer, you can add it now.

5 Begin training!

6 To return to the Myagi training site, use the URL above and click “I already have an account”.

Online Store Associate Training

1 2

3

ONLINE STORE ASSOCIATE TR AINING

Questions? Please send an email to marketingsupport@dansko.com for assistance.



70

DANSKO 
NATURAL ARCH® 
TECHNOLOGY

Supplemental 
Arch Support

Delivers Exceptional 
Long Term Comfort

Memory Foam for 
Extra Cushioning



71

Women's EU 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43

Women's US 4.5-5 5.5-6 6.5-7 7.5-8 8.5-9 9.5-10 10.5-11 11.5-12 12.5-13

Men's EU 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

Men's US 7.5-8 8.5-9 9.5-10 10.5-11 11.5-12 12.5-13 13.5-14 14.5-15

Dansko shoes are sized according to European (EU) whole size standards. The converted United States (US) size range is shown below.

Women's Collection
Addyson . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Ana. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Arielle . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27

Beatrice. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Becka. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Berry . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Brenna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Bria . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 21

Britton. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 20

Callista . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Camdyn. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Carrie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Celestine. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 40

Daisie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Dayna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 32

Deena . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 41

Farah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Fawna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Frankie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 07

Franny . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 39

Harlyn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

Hayleigh . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

Henriette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 49

Ingrid. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 07

Jennifer . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Judith. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Justine . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 29

Kaci . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Kandi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Kane . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 56

Lace . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Larisa. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Leeza . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 36

Leora . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Lexie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37

Libbie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

Linley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 42

LT Pro . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Makara . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Marcy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 33

Mariella . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Marlee. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 52

Mary . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

Merrin . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 19

Mia. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 47

Neci . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 53

Pace . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45

Paisley . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Patti . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 51

Penni . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45

Peony . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 45

Professional . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 05 -06

Ravyn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Rayna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

Reece. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Rissa . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Robbie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Rosette . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 46

Roslyn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Rowan . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 31

Roxie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Sam . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Sassy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 22

Season. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Sonja . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .05 & 07

Sophie . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 34

Talulah. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Tandi . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Tansy . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Tanya . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Taytum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Teagan. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Tessie. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Theresa. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25

Tiffani . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Tinley. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

XP 2.0. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 09

Men's Collection
Kane . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 61

Karl . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

Professional . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 59

Walker . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

Wayne . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

Wyatt. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

Wynn . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 62

XP 2.0. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 60

WIDE/NARROW AVAIL.WIDE AVAIL.

WIDE AVAIL.

WIDE AVAIL.

WIDE AVAIL.

WIDE AVAIL.

WIDE AVAIL.

WIDE AVAIL.

WIDE AVAIL.

Index of Styles

Size-Range Conversion Chart

Supplemental 
Arch Support

Memory Foam for 
Extra Cushioning



Distribution Center

10 Five Star Road
West Grove, PA 19390

Customer Service & Support

Monday  - Thursday
8 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. (EST)

 
Friday

8 a.m. to 5 p.m. (EST)
 

Phone

800 -dansko -4 (800 -326 -7564)  
Fax:  877 -dansko -9 (877 -326 -7569)

Retailer Website

www.dansko.com/retailer

D A N S K O
3 3  F E D E R A L  R O A D

W E S T  G R O V E ,  P A  1 9 3 9 0

W W W . D A N S K O . C O M

8 0 0 . D A N S K O . 4

Printed on acid -free 
recycled paper, 

using one of the most  
environmentally friendly 
soy -based inks available.

Dansko, Dansko and the Wing Design, the Wing Design, XP 2.0, LT, LT Collection, LT Pro and Dansko Natural Arch are all 
trademarks of Dansko, LLC. © 2022 Dansko LLC. All Rights Reserved. 1.800.326.7564.The APMA Seal is a registered trademark 

of the American Podiatric Medical Association. Other names and brands may be claimed as the property of others.

2024 SPRING/SUMMER

GENS24


